
Direction: Dombivali

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

41 bus Time Schedule
Dombivali Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:37 - 20:58

Monday 06:35 - 21:33

Tuesday 06:35 - 21:33

Wednesday 06:35 - 21:33

Thursday 06:35 - 21:33

Friday 06:35 - 21:33

Saturday 06:35 - 21:33

41 bus Info
Direction: Dombivali
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 78 min
Line Summary:

The 41 bus line (Vashi Railway Station - Dombivali) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Dombivali: 06:35 - 21:33(2) Vashi Railway Station: 05:30 - 23:10
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 41 bus station near you and find out when is the next 41 bus arriving.

41 bus time schedule & line map

Vashi Railway Station - Dombivali Get The App41

Vashi Railway Station

Center One Mall

Vashi Sector 17 / Apna Bazar

Navratna Hotel Vashi

Vashi Bus Station

Saint Lawrence High School (Vashi)

Kanda Batata Market

A.P.M.C.Market (Vashi)

Mafco Market Sanpada

Sanpada Station

Sanpada Highway

Turbhe Gaon

Turbhe Naka (Flyover End)

Turbhe Naka

Dambar Plant

Indira Nagar

Bagade Engineers

Sunravi Printers

Shalimar

Hayko

Krishna Steel

Pawan Industries
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Ramnath Solar

Nelco Mahape

Mahape Gaon

Mahape Gaon

Lipi Computers

L&T Circle Mahape

Adavali Bhutawali

Bajrang Hotel

Khadi Machine

C.I.D.C.O.Water Supply

K.M.S.

Punjab Puja Hotel

Shil Vatika

Shil Phata Mahape Road

Kalyan Phata Daighar

Kalyan Phata (Datta Mandir)

Chintamani Hotel / Jain Mandir

Mhatrewadi / Patilwadi

Padle Gaon

Khidkali Mandir

Desai Gaon (Khidkali)

Lodha Complex

Katai Gaon

Badlapur Junction

Pipeline Kole Gaon

Premier Company

Manpada Gaon

Shani Mandir

Anand Chemicals

Pimpleshwar

Hanuman Nagar Sangavi Garden

Sanghavi

Sagaon / Hanuman Temple
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Direction: Vashi Railway Station

65 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

41 bus Time Schedule
Vashi Railway Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:35 - 22:43

Monday 05:30 - 23:10

Tuesday 05:30 - 23:10

Wednesday 05:30 - 23:10

Thursday 05:30 - 23:10

Friday 05:30 - 23:10

Saturday 05:30 - 23:10

41 bus Info
Direction: Vashi Railway Station
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

Star Colony

Shivaji Udyog Nagar

Vijaya Bank Samore

Pandurang Wadi

Gaondevi Temple / Sane Guruji Seva Mandal

Namdev Path

Char Phata

Shivaji Chowk

Dombivali Railway Station (E)

S.K.Patil College (Dombivali)

S.K.Patil College

Ram Nagar

Dombivali

Dombivali

Ram Nagar

S.K.Patil College

S.K.Patil College

Char Phata

Namdev Path

Gaondevi Temple / Sane Guruji Seva Mandal

Pandurang Wadi

Vijaya Bank Samore

Shivaji Udyog Nagar

Star Colony

Sagaon / Hanuman Temple

Sanghavi

Hanuman Nagar Sangavi Garden

Anand Chemicalsv

Shani Mandir
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Manpada Gaon

Premier Company

Pipeline Kole Gaon

Katai Junction / Naka

Katai Gaon

Lodha Complex

Desai Gaon (Khidkali)

Khidkali Mandir

Padle Gaon

Mhatrewadi / Patilwadi

Chintamani Hotel / Jain Mandir

Kalyan Phata (Datta Mandir)

Kalyan Phata Daighar

Shil Phata Mahape Road

Shil Vatika

Punjab Puja Hotel

K.M.S.

C.I.D.C.O.Water Supply

Khadi Machine

Bajrang Hotel

Adavali Bhutawali

L&T Circle Mahape

Lipi Computers

Mahape

Mahape Gaon

Nelco

Ramnath Solar

Pavan Industries

Krishna Steel

Hayko

Shalimar

Sunravi Printers

Bagade Engineers

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/41/612177/2441518/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-1016766-612177&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Vashi%20Railway%20Station%20-%20Dombivali


41 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Indira Nagar

Dambar Plant

Turbhe Naka

Turbhe Naka (Janta Market)

Turbhe Gaon

Sanpada Highway

Sanpada Station

Mafco Market Sanpada

A.P.M.C.Market (Vashi)

Kanda Batata Market

Saint Lawrence High School (Vashi)

Vashi Bus Station

Navratna Hotel Vashi

Vashi Sector 17 / Apna Bazar

Center One Mall

Vashi Railway Station
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